TR AL s AT AT s s

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS
DOVER HIGH SCHOOL

Telephone (216) 343-7746 Ext. 254
520 Walnut Street "~ Dover, Ohio 44622

LAWRENCE L. BAKER ' . JIM HELLER
“Home Of : PRINCIPAL _ ATHLETIC.GIRECTOR

the Tornodoes”

1983 BOYS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

Saturday, March 12 .f Ashland Indoors Away 9:00

Saturday, March 19 Maple Heights Relays Away 9:00
Monday, March 28 John Glenn/Coshocton  Away 4:30 B}
**Tuesday, April 5 N St. Thomas Aqﬁinas_ Home | 4:30
Tuesday, April 12. K\\\ Claymont Relays . Away 4:00
Thursday, April 14 \ Wooster Away 4:30
Thursday, April 21 | New Phila. Mini Relays Away 4:30
Saturday, April 23 3 Tornado Relays. | " Home 9:00 ’
Thursday, April 28 | New Phila. o Away 4:30
Monday, May 2 % Canton C C ‘  ~ Home 4:30
Saturday, May 7 5 Conference/Wooster Away 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, May 11 ; Ashland ‘ : Home ‘4:45
DISTRICTS, May 14 - 19 J,? . .
Tuesday, May 17 ﬁﬁg Hoover " Home 4:30
*%%Friday , April 1 ‘ Tusky Valley , Home 4:30

Head Coach! Jim Heller, home'phone, 364-5729
Asst. Coach: Duke Strickmaker
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